

Extreme compatible (10GB-BX40-D), 10G, BiDi SFP+, TX1330nm / RX1270nm, 40KM Transceiver, LC Connector for SMF with DDMI | BISFP+-D3-40-EXT

Product Images



Description

Extreme compatible (10GB-BX40-D), 10G, BiDi SFP+, TX1330nm / RX1270nm, 40KM Transceiver, LC Connector for SMF with DDMI | BISFP+-D3-40-EXT

BiSFP+-D3-40-PLU is hot pluggable 3.3V Small-Form-Factor transceiver module. It designed expressly for high-speed communication applications that require rates up to 11.1Gb/s, it designed to be compliant with SFF-8472 SFP+ MSA. The module data link up to 40km in 9/125um single mode fiber.

FEATURES

- Up to 11.1Gbps Data Links
- Up to 40km transmission on SMF
- Power dissipation<1.0W
- 1330nm DFB laser and PIN receiver
- 2-wire interface with integrated Digital Diagnostic monitoring
- EEPROM with Serial ID Functionality
- Compliant with SFP+ MSA with LC connector
- Single + 3.3V Power Supply
- Case operating temperature:
 - Commercial: 0°C to +70°C

APPLICATIONS

- 10GBASE-BX
- 10GBASE-ER/EW

STANDARD

- Compliant with SFF-8472
- Compliant to SFF-8431
- Compliant to 802.3ae 10GBASE-ER/EW
- RoHS Compliant

WARRANTY

3 - year limited warranty

WHY 4CABLING?

- Australia's leading importer & wholesaler of 19" server racks, copper, ethernet cable, fibre optic leads & structured networking products
- ISO 9001, NSW Govt. & GITC (QLD Govt.) approved supplier
- Secure online shopping 24/7
- A loyal customer base of 100k+ who trust us for their data & electrical needs
- Over 3000 quality products in stock ready to go
- All products are approved as per local Australian standards
- Warranty & peace of mind return policy
- Lightning fast delivery nationwide
- Expert advice
- Proudly 100% Australian owned & operated

